Potomac Marlins

Event 55 Girls 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly
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2022 PV Janaury Open - PWCS - 1/22/2022 to 1/23/2022

Meet Program - Sunday 9-10

Event 56 Boys 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1o0f6 Finals Heat 1o0f6 Finals
1 Dykstra, Rose 10 HACC-PV NT 1
2 Matthews, lzzy 9 PM-PV NT 2
3 Jackson, Charlotte 9 PM-PV NT 3 Heeb, Gavin 9 AAC-PV NT
4  Henger, Amelia 9 NCAP-PV NT 4  Gilkes, Finn 10 PM-PV NT
5 Murdoch, Zoe 9 PM-PV NT 5 Smith, Benji 9 AAC-PV NT
6 Rothweiler, Alexis 9 PM-PV NT 6  Cocker, Emmett 10  YORK-PV NT
7  Dennis, Isabel 9 AAC-PV NT 7
8 8
Heat 2 of 6 Finals Heat 2 of 6 Finals
1 Jordan, Coraline 10 YORK-PV NT 1 Nadeem, Hossam 9 PM-PV NT
2 Anthony, Fyvie 10 PM-PV NT 2 Beelaert, Andrew 9 PM-PV NT
3 Condra, Emmy 10 YORK-PV NT 3 Crew, Kenneth 10 PM-PV NT
4 Cinotti, Susanna 9 PM-PV NT 4 Mitchell, Aiden 9 PM-PV NT
5 Kinder, Alina 9 PM-PV NT 5 Ozbek, Kenan 10 AAC-PV NT
6 Hoffman, Harper Lenore 10 PM-PV NT 6  Fried, Jackson 9 AAC-PV NT
7 Humphrey, Georgia 9 AAC-PV NT 7 Bowie, Gunnar 10 YORK-PV NT
8  Wasiak, Ellen 10 AAC-PV NT 8 Reid, Ben 10 NCAP-PV NT
Heat 3 of 6 Finals Heat 3 of 6 Finals
1 Kinne, Ellie 9 PM-PV NT 1 Gray, Charlie 9 HACC-PV 1:09.96
2 Pray, Matilda 9 AAC-PV NT 2 Cornell, James 9 PM-PV 58.55
3 Curran, Chloe 10 PM-PV 1:02.47 3 Tutu, Nolan 10 YORK-PV 55.15
4 Ortiz, Ellie 10 YORK-PV 57.36 4 Tudorache, Cristian 9 AAC-PV 51.07
5 Steiling, Charlotte 9  YORK-PV 59.60 5 Nguyen, Paul 9 PM-PV 54.97
6  Wilkison, Nadia 9 AAC-PV 1:04.03 6  Sherry, Ethan 10 PM-PV 56.21
7  Castillo, Katherine 10 PM-PV NT 7 Ta,Bill 10 PM-PV 1:07.39
8 Walia, Trisha 10 HACC-PV NT 8 McCommons, Albert 10 PM-PV NT
Heat 4 of 6 Finals Heat 4 of 6 Finals
1 Knobl, Katelyn 9 YORK-PV 54.67 1 Gallagher, James 10 PM-PV 47.79
2 Sitta, Adalyn 10 YORK-PV 48.93 2 Coleman, Will 9 AAC-PV 46.92
3 Bareis, Mary 9 YORK-PV 48.05 3 Gonzalez, Vikas 9 AAC-PV 44.88
4 Clark, Colin 9 YORK-PV 47.36 4 Hambey, Max 10 PM-PV 44,35
5 Townsend, Caitlin 10 PM-PV 47.59 5 Park, Dylan 9 YORK-PV 44,71
6 Capello, Juliana 9 AAC-PV 48.80 6 Fortes, Elijah 10 PM-PV 45.51
7 Meyers, Clara 9 PM-PV 52.57 7  Abbey, Fenner 10 AAC-PV 47.64
8 Callahan, Emily 9 YORK-PV 56.36 8 Thomson, Robert 9 PM-PV 49.66
Heat 5of 6 Finals Heat 5of 6 Finals
1 Polsinelli, Claire 10 AAC-PV 46.52 1 Mascott, Eli 10 NCAP-PV 4181
2 Powell-Switaj, Zoe 10 PM-PV 45.65 2 Ledford, Miles 9 AAC-PV 4094
3 Don, Audrey 10 PM-PV 43.57 3 Tramonte, Ryan 10 YORK-PV 40.31
4 Koroma, Camille 10 NCAP-PV 42.40 4 Friend, Joshua 10 AAC-PV 39.58
5 Haeni, Laurel 9 NCAP-PV 43.25 5 Haymond, Brady 10 PM-PV 39.97
6 Hergenroeder, Sydney 10 PM-PV 43.81 6 Lindroos, Poppi 10 YORK-PV 40.86
7  Schreiber, Claire 10 NCAP-PV 45.75 7  Hu, Jonah 10 NCAP-PV 41.40
8 Dominski, Norah 9 PM-PV 46.75 8 Ross, Aidan 10 AAC-PV 44.10
Heat 6 of 6 Finals Heat 6 of 6 Finals
1 Lambert, Amelia 9 PM-PV 39.93 1 Li, Ryan 10 NCAP-PV 38.39
2 Driscoll, Emma 10 PM-PV 38.09 2 Zochowski, TJ 10 YORK-PV 38.21
3 Harms, Stella 10 NCAP-PV 36.85 3 Reber, Casen 10 PM-PV 37.46
4 Busen, McKinley 10 YORK-PV 31.11 4 Kelly, Joseph 10 YORK-PV 33.25
5 Mancari, Emerson 10 PM-PV 34.06 5 Russell, Wyatt 10  YORK-PV 36.68
6  Weliwitigoda, Mila 10 NCAP-PV 37.23 6 Lurie, Atticus 10 NCAP-PV 3780
7  Jenks, Adrienne 10 YORK-PV 38.51 7  Heron, Taran 9 PM-PV 38.39
8  Wittmer, Grace 10 PM-PV 40.84 8 Rubin, Jack 9 AAC-PV 39.08
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Event 59 Girls 9-10 100 Yard Breaststroke

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of2 Finals Heat 1 of5 Finals
1 1
2 Don, Audrey 10 PM-PV NT 2
3 Murdoch, Zoe 9 PM-PV NT 3 Mirzaie, Arya 10 YORK-PV NT
4 Walia, Trisha 10 HACC-PV NT 4 Schaller, Becca 10 AAC-PV NT
5 Waisberg, Vicki 10 YORK-PV NT 5 Cinotti, Susanna 9 PM-PV NT
6 Lurie, Livvy 10 NCAP-PV NT 6
7 7
8 8
Heat 2 of2 Finals Heat 2 of5 Finals
1 Miller, Sloane 9 AAC-PV NT 1 Hobbs, Samantha 10 AAC-PV NT
2 Jordan, Coraline 10  YORK-PV 3:29.38 2 O'Reilly, Elliott 9 YORK-PV NT
3 Shive, Keira 10 NCAP-PV 2:37.53 3 Sitta, Adalyn 10 YORK-PV NT
4 Owen, Renee 10 HACC-PV 2:25.99 4 Dennis, Isabel 9 AAC-PV NT
5 Busen, McKinley 10 YORK-PV 2:28.01 5 Humphrey, Georgia 9 AAC-PV NT
6  Yiengst, Audrey 10 AAC-PV 2:48.10 6  Cahill, Elise 9 AAC-PV NT
7 Reilly, Clara 9 NCAP-PV NT 7 Pray, Matilda 9 AAC-PV NT
8 Hathaway, Ella 9 PM-PV NT 8
Heat 3 of 5 Finals
Event 58 Boys 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle | Fatouros, Vivian 10 AACPV NT
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 2 Spencer, Gibson 9 HACC-PV NT
Heat 1of3 Finals 3 Murdoch, Zoe 9 PM-PV 2:14.20
1 4 Beemer-Ross, Emma 10 YORK-PV 1:57.32
2 5 Townsend, Caitlin 10 PM-PV 2:13.36
3 Friend, Timothy 9 AAC-PV NT 6 Leask, Mache 9 HACC-PV 2:23.43
4 Cocker, Emmett 10 YORK-PV NT 7 Brittain, Charlie 10 AAC-PV NT
5 Gyor, Brennan 10 AACPV NT 8  Miller, Sloane 9 AAC-PV NT
6 Heat 4 of 5 Finals
7 1 Lipscomb, Caroline 10 PM-PV 1:53.69
8 2 Haeni, Laurel 9 NCAP-PY 1:51.28
Heat 2of3 Finals 3 Wittmer, Grace 10 PM-PV 1:50.50
1 4 Waisberg, Vicki 10 YORK-PV 1:47.20
2 Beelaert, Andrew 9 PM-PV NT 5 Jordan, Brianna 9 YORK-PV 1:48.78
3 Coleman, Will 9 AACPY NT 6  Clark, Colin 9  YORK-PV 1:51.07
4 Nguyen, Paul 9 PM-PV 3:17.34 7  Capello, Juliana 9 AAC-PV 1:52.11
5 Ozbek, Kenan 10 AAC-PYV 4:20.58 8 Jordan, Coraline 10  YORK-PV 1:56.91
6  Friend, Joshua 10 AACPV NT Heat 50f5 Finals
7 Rubin, Jack 9 AACPV NT 1 Reilly, Clara 9  NCAP-PV 1:4484
8 2 Koroma, Camille 10 NCAP-PV 1:4096
Heat 3 of3 Finals 3 Gines, Victoria 10 PM-PV 1:34.04
I Cornell, Andrew 10 PM-PY 2:53.65 4 Driscoll, Emma 10 PM-PV 1:32.36
2 Fortunato, Chase 10 NCAP-PV 2:46.36 5 Schreiber, Claire 10 NCAP-PV 1:33.50
3 Cutts, Henry 9 PMPV 2:43.62 6 Shive, Keira 10 NCAP-PV 1:38.04
4 Ahuja, Riaan 10 NCAP-PV 2:30.87 7 Cain, Allie 10 PM-PV 1:44.23
5 Gori, Theodore 10 YORK-PV 2:38.46 8  Ortiz, Ellie 10 YORK-PV 1:46.46
6 Fortes, Elijah 10 PM-PV 2:43.72
7 Damian, Vlad 10 HACC-PV 2:50.05
8 Mascott, Eli 10 NCAP-PV 3:06.44
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Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1o0f4 Finals
1 Loberg, Paul 10 PM-PV NT
2 McCommons, Albert 10 PM-PV NT
3 Goldman, Benjamin 9 HACC-PV NT
4 Yates, Oliver 9 HACC-PV NT
5 McFeaters, Dash 10 NCAP-PV NT
6 Canny, James 9 AAC-PV NT
7 Crew, Kenneth 10 PM-PV NT
8

Heat 2 of4 Finals
1 Cameron, Asher 9 AAC-PV NT
2 Hileman, Zachary 10 PM-PV NT
3 Hanlon, Lucas 10 PM-PV 2:06.47
4 Tudorache, Cristian 9 AAC-PV 2:01.77
5 Ross, Aidan 10 AAC-PV 2:05.77
6  Fried, Jackson 9 AAC-PV 2:31.65
7  Gyor, Brennan 10 AAC-PV NT
8 Park, Dylan 9 YORK-PV NT

Heat 3 of4 Finals
1 Nelson, Davies 10 PM-PV 1:55.71
2 Gallagher, James 10 PM-PV 1:50.33
3 Lurie, Atticus 10 NCAP-PV 1:48.37
4 Reid, Ben 10 NCAP-PV 1:46.33
5 Kline, Noah 9 YORK-PV 1:47.17
6 Damian, Vlad 10 HACC-PV 1:48.63
7  Gonzalez, Vikas 9 AAC-PV 1:51.62
8 Cornell, James 9 PM-PV 2:00.66

Heat 4 of4 Finals
1 Nigri, Eli 10 NCAP-PV 1:44.11
2 Hambey, Max 10 PM-PV 1:38.52
3 Cornell, Andrew 10 PM-PV 1:32.87
4 Russell, Wyatt 10 YORK-PV 1:24.76
5 Reber, Casen 10 PM-PV 1:26.18
6 Tramonte, Ryan 10 YORK-PV 1:35.44
7  Hu, Jonah 10 NCAP-PV 1:42.77
8  Zochowski, TJ 10 YORK-PV 1:46.18

Event 61 Girls 9-10 100 Yard Backstroke
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2 of 4 Finals
Schreiber, Claire
Rothweiler, Alexis
Walia, Trisha
Curran, Chloe
Jackson, Charlotte
Lipscomb, Caroline
Callahan, Emily
Pecoraro, Heidi

3 of 4 Finals
Cravens, Natalie
Mirzaie, Arya
Jordan, Brianna
Dominski, Norah
Brower, Sutton
Townsend, Caitlin
Dykstra, Rose
Condra, Emmy

4 of 4 Finals
Don, Audrey
Hergenroeder, Sydney
Weliwitigoda, Mila
Harms, Stella
Owen, Renee
Yiengst, Audrey
Powell-Switaj, Zoe
Waisberg, Vicki

10 NCAP-PV
9 PM-PV
10 HACC-PV
10 PM-PV
9 PM-PV
10 PM-PV
9  YORK-PV
10 YORK-PV
9  YORK-PV
10 YORK-PV
9  YORK-PV
9 PM-PV
9  YORK-PV
10 PM-PV
10 HACC-PV

10 YORK-PV

10 PM-PV

10 PM-PV

10 NCAP-PV
10 NCAP-PV
10 HACC-PV
10 AAC-PV
10 PM-PV

10 YORK-PV

Event 62 Boys 9-10 100 Yard Backstroke

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

2:14.12
2:09.70
1:56.88
1:43.17
1:43.71
2:02.40
2:13.85

NT

1:32.59
1:27.84
1:19.28
1:16.60
1:18.01
1:20.38
1:31.33
1:38.26

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1o0f4 Finals
1 Spencer, Gibson 9 HACC-PV NT
2 Kostova, Gaby 9 PM-PV NT
3 Hathaway, Ella 9 PM-PV NT
4  Fatouros, Vivian 10  AAC-PV NT
5 Wasiak, Ellen 10 AAC-PV NT
6 Duarte, Noelani 10 PM-PV NT
7  Suthard, Victoria 10 AAC-PV NT
8

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1o0f4 Finals
1
2
3 Cameron, Asher 9 AAC-PV NT
4 Leth, Alex 10 PM-PV NT
5 Pineiro, Lucas 9 AAC-PV NT
6
7
8
Heat 2 of4 Finals
1 McFeaters, Dash 10 NCAP-PV NT
2 Nadeem, Hossam 9 PM-PV NT
3 Gyor, Brennan 10 AAC-PV NT
4 Bowie, Gunnar 10 YORK-PV NT
5 Gray, Charlie 9 HACC-PV NT
6  Backer, Matthew 9 AAC-PV NT
7  Ahuja, Riaan 10 NCAP-PV NT
8 Gimenez, Noah 10 AAC-PV NT
Heat 3 of4 Finals
1 Sherry, Ethan 10 PM-PV 1:41.06
2 Nigri, Eli 10 NCAP-PV 1:32.57
3 Rubin, Jack 9 AAC-PV 1:29.00
4 Cutts, Henry 9 PM-PV 1:26.80
5 Heron, Taran 9 PM-PV 1:28.64
6 Hu, Jonah 10 NCAP-PV 1:29.48
7  Gallagher, James 10 PM-PV 1:33.61
8 Cornell, James 9 PM-PV 1:43.19
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Heat 4 Finals (#62 Boys 9-10 100 Yard Backstroke)

1 Mascott, Eli
Klapmust, Cole
Fortunato, Chase
Cory, Maddox
Kelly, Joseph

Li, Ryan
Cornell, Andrew
Ledford, Miles
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10
10

NCAP-PV
AAC-PV
NCAP-PV
YORK-PV
YORK-PV
NCAP-PV
PM-PV
AAC-PV

Event 63 Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

1:25.51
1:24.82
1:19.23
1:16.64
1:19.10
1:24.55
1:24.95
1:25.85

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1o0f8 Finals
1
2 Hathaway, Ella 9 PM-PV NT
3 Humphrey, Georgia 9 AAC-PV NT
4 Schaller, Becca 10 AAC-PV NT
5 Cahill, Elise 9 AAC-PV NT
6 Beakal, Lids 9 AAC-PV NT
7
8

Heat 2 of 8 Finals
1 Pray, Matilda 9 AAC-PV NT
2 Anthony, Fyvie 10 PM-PV 1:07.99
3 Reid, Eva 9 PM-PV 54.49
4  Wilkison, Nadia 9 AAC-PV 53.21
5 Matthews, Izzy 9 PM-PV 53.74
6 Dykstra, Rose 10 HACC-PV 55.58
7  Jain, Asha 9 AAC-PV 1:36.17
8  Brittain, Charlie 10 AAC-PV NT

Heat 3 of 8 Finals
1 Wasiak, Ellen 10 AAC-PV 50.98
2 Marra, Colette 9  YORK-PV 48.00
3 Jordan, Brianna 9  YORK-PV 46.61
4 Cinotti, Susanna 9 PM-PV 45.15
5 Knobl, Katelyn 9  YORK-PV 45.83
6 Dennis, Isabel 9 AAC-PV 47.43
7 Mirzaie, Arya 10 YORK-PV 48.71
8 Suthard, Victoria 10 AAC-PV 51.30

Heat 4 of 8 Finals
1 Polsinelli, Claire 10  AAC-PV 44.50
2 Cravens, Natalie 9 YORK-PV 43.64
3 Ortiz, Ellie 10 YORK-PV 43.56
4 Kinder, Alina 9 PM-PV 43.19
5 Hoffman, Harper Lenore 10 PM-PV 43.50
6  Cain, Allie 10 PM-PV 43.64
7 Beemer-Ross, Emma 10 YORK-PV 43.84
8 Steiling, Charlotte 9  YORK-PV 44.54

Heat 5of8 Finals
1 O'Reilly, Elliott 9  YORK-PV 42.29
2 Saunders, Taylor 9 PM-PV 41.61
3 Hobbs, Samantha 10 AAC-PV 41.45
4 Dominski, Norah 9 PM-PV 40.54
5 Fatouros, Vivian 10 AAC-PV 40.64
6 Callahan, Emily 9  YORK-PV 41.46
7  Brower, Sutton 9  YORK-PV 42.02
8 Jordan, Coraline 10 YORK-PV 42.67
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6 of 8 Finals
Capello, Juliana
Reilly, Clara
Miller, Sloane
Henger, Amelia
Sitta, Adalyn
Bareis, Mary
Pecoraro, Heidi
Kinne, Ellie

7 of 8 Finals
Meyers, Clara
Spencer, Gibson
Lipscomb, Caroline
Clark, Colin
Wittmer, Grace
Jenks, Adrienne
Lambert, Amelia
Mancari, Emerson
8 of 8 Finals
Castillo, Katherine
Driscoll, Emma
Harms, Stella
Busen, McKinley
Owen, Renee
Gines, Victoria
Koroma, Camille
Lurie, Livvy

AAC-PV
NCAP-PV
AAC-PV
NCAP-PV
YORK-PV
YORK-PV
YORK-PV
PM-PV

PM-PV
HACC-PV
PM-PV
YORK-PV
PM-PV
YORK-PV
PM-PV
PM-PV

PM-PV
PM-PV
NCAP-PV
YORK-PV
HACC-PV
PM-PV
NCAP-PV
NCAP-PV

Event 64 Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

39.95
39.82
39.48
38.21
39.18
39.78
39.87
39.99

36.70
36.14
35.72
35.62
35.69
36.01
36.22
36.93

34.97
33.55
31.62
28.98
30.33
33.50
33.75
35.22

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1of7 Finals
1
2 Goldman, Benjamin 9 HACC-PV NT
3 Coleman, Will 9 AAC-PV NT
4 Pineiro, Lucas 9 AAC-PV NT
5 McCommons, Albert 10 PM-PV NT
6 Boynton, Eddie 10 PM-PV NT
7 Bowie, Gunnar 10 YORK-PV NT
8

Heat 2 of 7 Finals
1 Dagistan, Ali 9 AAC-PV 1:14.96
2 Smith, Benji 9 AAC-PV 54.05
3 Ta,Bill 10 PM-PV 53.22
4 Gonzalez Antuono, Leonard 10 PM-PV 51.27
5 Backer, Matthew 9 AAC-PV 51.88
6 Leth, Alex 10 PM-PV 53.96
7 Loberg, Paul 10 PM-PV 59.47
8 Gimenez, Noah 10 AAC-PV NT

Heat 3 of 7 Finals
1 Tutu, Nolan 10  YORK-PV 4726
2 Fried, Jackson 9 AAC-PV 46.09
3 Hileman, Zachary 10 PM-PV 4593
4 Cornell, James 9 PM-PV 43.90
5 Duryee, Mason 10 PM-PV 44.12
6 Heeb, Gavin 9 AAC-PV 46.04
7 Canny, James 9 AAC-PV 46.55
8 Gilkes, Finn 10 PM-PV 49.57
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Heat

3 0of 6 Finals

1 Yates, Oliver 9 HACC-PV 42.87 1 Anthony, Fyvie 10 PM-PV 2:44.94
2 Hanlon, Lucas 10 PM-PV 40.86 2 Cinotti, Susanna 9 PM-PV 1:51.02
3 Nelson, Davies 10 PM-PV 39.35 3 O'Reilly, Elliott 9 YORK-PV 1:47.90
4 Chan, David 10 PM-PV 38.68 4 Brower, Sutton 9  YORK-PV 1:46.07
5 Ross, Aidan 10 AAC-PV 38.75 5 Duarte, Noelani 10 PM-PV 1:47.19
6 Kline, Noah 9 YORK-PV 40.15 6 Callahan, Emily 9 YORK-PV 1:50.56
7 Miranda, Javi 10 YORK-PV 42.50 7 Leask, Mache 9 HACC-PV 2:28.80
8 Tudorache, Cristian 9 AAC-PV 43.46 8 Hobbs, Samantha 10 AAC-PV NT
Heat 5of 7 Finals Heat 4 of 6 Finals
1 Abbey, Fenner 10  AAC-PV 38.29 1 Bareis, Mary 9 YORK-PV 1:44.68
2 Sherry, Ethan 10 PM-PV 36.49 2 Castillo, Katherine 10 PM-PV 1:40.21
3 Damian, Vlad 10 HACC-PV 35.26 3 Dominski, Norah 9 PM-PV 1:39.59
4 Klapmust, Cole 10 AAC-PV 34.67 4 Meyers, Clara 9 PM-PV 1:37.99
5 Zochowski, TJ 10 YORK-PV 34.76 5 Capello, Juliana 9 AAC-PV 1:38.33
6 Friend, Timothy 9 AAC-PV 35.92 6 Ortiz, Ellie 10 YORK-PV 1:39.86
7 Nguyen, Paul 9 PM-PV 37.24 7  Haeni, Laurel 9 NCAP-PV 1:40.45
8  Gray, Charlie 9 HACC-PV 38.63 8 Polsinelli, Claire 10 AAC-PV 1:45.66
Heat 6 of 7 Finals Heat 5of 6 Finals
1 Gonzalez, Vikas 9 AAC-PV 34.00 1 Lambert, Amelia 9 PM-PV 1:37.13
2 Fortes, Elijah 10 PM-PV 33.56 2 Lurie, Livvy 10 NCAP-PV 1:34.90
3 Li,Ryan 10 NCAP-PV 3335 3 Spencer, Gibson 9 HACC-PV 1:33.66
4 Nigri, Eli 10 NCAP-PV 33.17 4 Jenks, Adrienne 10 YORK-PV 1:31.02
5 Cutts, Henry 9 PM-PV 3335 5 Powell-Switaj, Zoe 10 PM-PV 1:33.03
6  Friend, Joshua 10 AAC-PV 33.40 6  Gines, Victoria 10 PM-PV 1:33.83
7 Park, Dylan 9 YORK-PV 33.68 7  Sitta, Adalyn 10 YORK-PV 1:36.65
8 Cocker, Emmett 10 YORK-PV 34.60 8 Kostova, Gaby 9 PM-PV 1:37.63
Heat 7 of 7 Finals Heat 6 of 6 Finals
1 Lindroos, Poppi 10 YORK-PV 33.04 1 Yiengst, Audrey 10 AAC-PV 1:29.14
2 Tramonte, Ryan 10 YORK-PV 32.93 2 Driscoll, Emma 10 PM-PV 1:26.06
3 Haymond, Brady 10 PM-PV 32.01 3 Weliwitigoda, Mila 10 NCAP-PV 1:23.60
4 Cory, Maddox 9  YORK-PV 30.55 4 Owen, Renee 10 HACC-PV 1:18.48
5 Kelly, Joseph 10 YORK-PV 30.96 5 Mancari, Emerson 10 PM-PV 1:21.60
6  Gori, Theodore 10 YORK-PV 32.19 6  Shive, Keira 10 NCAP-PV 1:24.20
7  Ledford, Miles 9 AAC-PV 33.04 7  Hergenroeder, Sydney 10 PM-PV 1:28.21
8 Hambey, Max 10 PM-PV 33.16 8  Wittmer, Grace 10 PM-PV 1:30.15
Event 65 Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM Event 66 Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of 6 Finals Heat 1of 6 Finals
1 Saunders, Taylor 9 PM-PV NT 1
2 Wilkison, Nadia 9 AAC-PV NT 2
3 Clark, Colin 9 YORK-PV NT 3 Heeb, Gavin 9 AAC-PV NT
4 Kinder, Alina 9 PM-PV NT 4 Nadeem, Hossam 9 PM-PV NT
5 Waisberg, Vicki 10 YORK-PV NT 5 Mitchell, Aiden 9 PM-PV NT
6  Schaller, Becca 10 AAC-PV NT 6  Gonzalez Antuono, Leonard 10 PM-PV NT
7  Jordan, Brianna 9 YORK-PV NT 7
8 8
Heat 2 of 6 Finals Heat 2 of 6 Finals
1 Knobl, Katelyn 9 YORK-PV NT 1 Chan, David 10 PM-PV NT
2 Pecoraro, Heidi 10 YORK-PV NT 2 McCommons, Albert 10 PM-PV NT
3 Henger, Amelia 9 NCAP-PV NT 3 Pineiro, Lucas 9 AAC-PV NT
4 Brittain, Charlie 10  AAC-PV NT 4  Miranda, Javi 10 YORK-PV 2:16.55
5 Matthews, Izzy 9 PM-PV NT 5  Tutu, Nolan 10 YORK-PV 2:27.23
6 Cain, Allie 10 PM-PV NT 6  Backer, Matthew 9 AAC-PV NT
7 Kinne, Ellie 9 PM-PV NT 7 Boynton, Eddie 10 PM-PV NT
8 Jackson, Charlotte 9 PM-PV NT 8  Smith, Benji 9 AAC-PV NT
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Beelaert, Andrew
Ross, Aidan
Cameron, Asher
Nguyen, Paul
Heron, Taran

Nelson, Davies

Tudorache, Cristian

Thomson, Robert
4 of 6 Finals
Haymond, Brady
Rubin, Jack
McFeaters, Dash
Reid, Ben

Cutts, Henry
Damian, Vlad
Gonzalez, Vikas
Friend, Timothy
5 of 6 Finals
Lindroos, Poppi
Klapmust, Cole
Tramonte, Ryan
Gori, Theodore
Fortes, Elijah
Cocker, Emmett
Hambey, Max
Park, Dylan

6 of 6 Finals
Cornell, Andrew
Cory, Maddox
Fortunato, Chase
Reber, Casen
Ahuja, Riaan
Russell, Wyatt
Kelly, Joseph
Lurie, Atticus

9
10

PM-PV
AAC-PV
AAC-PV
PM-PV
PM-PV
PM-PV
AAC-PV
PM-PV

PM-PV
AAC-PV
NCAP-PV
NCAP-PV
PM-PV
HACC-PV
AAC-PV
AAC-PV

YORK-PV
AAC-PV
YORK-PV
YORK-PV
PM-PV
YORK-PV
PM-PV
YORK-PV

PM-PV

YORK-PV
NCAP-PV
PM-PV

NCAP-PV
YORK-PV
YORK-PV
NCAP-PV
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1:55.29
1:47.39
1:46.60
1:43.56
1:43.58
1:47.22
1:49.74
2:03.82

1:34.61
1:33.51
1:32.31
1:28.94
1:31.06
1:33.15
1:33.84
1:35.01

1:28.82
1:28.64
1:27.29
1:26.01
1:26.86
1:27.75
1:28.72
1:28.90

1:24.71
1:20.63
1:17.95
1:16.25
1:16.77
1:19.76
1:23.04
1:25.47




